2020 COMMUNITY LEAGUE
MASTERS 2 CLUB CONTACTS

CLUB NAME
ALBION PARK CITY FC

(White shirts, Blue/yellow shorts/white
socks)

BALGOWNIE S.E.O.B

(White shirts/ shorts/black socks)

BELLAMBI FC

(Green shirts, White shorts, Green socks)

DANDALOO FC

(Royal Blue/Orange shirts, Royal blue
shorts, Orange socks)

FIGTREE INFERNO

(Red shirts, Navy shorts/socks)

FIGTREE TITANS

(Red shirts, Navy shorts/ socks)

JAMBEROO BULLS

(White shirts, Green shorts/ white
socks)

KIAMA QUARRIERS BLUE

(Navy shirts, Navy shorts/ Sky blue
socks)

NORTHERN FC

(Black/white/grey shirts, Black
shorts/socks)

WOONONA BLUE

(Blue shirts, Blue shorts/ blue socks)

CONTACTS

Adrian Arciuli

Dion Glover

Ric Facci

lan Porter
Matthew Demos
Gary Newall
Paul Treble

Mike Dodd

Stu Tyrrell

Mike Dodd

Stu Tyrrell
Andrew Marshall

Danny Gades

Jeremy Bull

Nerissa Peterson

Robert Belsito
Mario Trikkis

Scott Kell

Bryan Southall

PHONE
0401737511
0477664485

0412263311

0404193548
0438298566
0406450108

0407297897
0438001123
0407297897
0438001123
0408212133
0402269457

0418381947

0418220165
0411529509

0404022958
0412601230

RVB

L AWYERS

EMAIL
apcfcpresident@gmail.com
apcfcpresident@gmail.com

ricfacci@sydneywater.com.au
Iporter@uow.edu.au
mattdemos@live.com.au
gnewall@wollongong.nsw.gov.au
trebsandbratz@hotmail.com

president@figtreefconmicrosoft.com
secretary@figtreefconmicrosoft.com
president@figtreefconmicrosoft.com
secretary@figtreefconmicrosoft.com
asmarshall03@gmail.com
djgades@outlook.com

jezbull@hotmail.com
kiamaquarriersfc@gmail.com

robertbelsito@hotmail.com
fixit@tpmaintenance.biz

Kell_scott@hotmail.com
president@woononajfc.com.au



